
VIRGINIA SWIMMING, INC
HEAD COACH ROSTER

Name Club Member Email Member Phone
Amy Cory 757 coachamy@757swim.com
Jeremy Edwards ACAC coachjeremy97@gmail.com
Patrick Kibler BASS pdk8d@virginia.edu (434) 960-1114
Eric Lamb BHSC exec.bhjsl@outlook.org (434) 987-3363
Gary Taylor CA-Y gtaylor@piedmontymca.org (919) 819-6839
Amina Serir CCA aserir@ccamarlins.com (540) 761-9488
Jack Bierie CGBD coachjackb@cgbdswim.org (757) 816-6688
Craig Clift DC cclift@weinsteinjcc.org (804) 401-5904
Art Anthony ECAT coachart.ecat@gmail.com (757) 450-2152
KJ Bentley ESY bentleyfam@gmail.com (757) 709-9351
Kameron Kitts FCFY kkitts@franklincountyymca.org (540) 761-8348
Jon Larson FUAC LarsonJ@fuma.org (814) 404-6688
Morgan Richter GATR morgan.lee.richter@gmail.com (817) 648-9027
Amanda Weishaar HAVA amanda.weishaar@hargrave.edu
Joe Stephens HNVR joe@hanoveraquatics.com (540) 993-3317
Scott Baldwin HOKI edbaldwi@vt.edu (540) 998-2327
Lisa Kanak HVAC lisakanak@gmail.com (757) 401-3384
Clyde Smith LAC coachclyde8@gmail.com
Allison Johnson LASO ajohnson@lifetimewc.com
Jake Shellenberger LIB jashellenberger@liberty.edu
Ryan Woodruff LY ryan.d.woodruff@gmail.com (919) 943-6420
Ryan Woodruff LY ryan.d.woodruff@gmail.com (919) 943-6420
David Schreck NOVA coachdavid@novaswim.org (804) 750-1183
Craig Bialorucki ODAC craig.bialorucki@gmail.com (757) 693-1296
Albert Subirats PRVT albertsubirats1@gmail.com
Ted Sallade PSDN tedpsdn@poseidonswimming.com (804) 334-2804
Lorena Caballero PWSC colore5@comcast.net
John Smithson QSTS coachjohn@questswimming.com (804) 301-3332
John Smithson QSTS coachjohn@questswimming.com (804) 301-3332
Anthony Pedersen RAYS coachanthony@swimrays.org (703) 919-5889
Riley James RCR rojames15@gmail.com
Rob Rule SMAC rrule3139@gmail.com (540) 440-0288
Deion Dean SPAR dddean24@gmail.com
Jonathan Kaplan SRVA jonathan.kaplan@swimrichmond.org (864) 508-2961
Delwyn Jones STAT djones.stat@gmail.com (540) 207-2527
Katelyn Humphrey STLH mymathaward@gmail.com (970) 980-3007
Leslie Ayers STRM forswimming@gmail.com (540) 463-5441
Richard Hunter TIDE coachrichard@tideswimming.com (949) 338-0466
Ginger Moffitt TORP coachginger@swim4theclub.com (703) 401-0686
Nate Kellogg TRIB jnkellogg@wm.edu
Peter Maloney TSU swimcoachpeter@yahoo.com
Todd DeSorbo UVA tdesorbo@virginia.edu
Ned Skinner VABR nskinner@vt.edu (540) 231-5086
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Shawn Gee VPYS shawn.gee@ymcavp.org
Jeff Reed VSTP stephandjeffreed@gmail.com (540) 877-0135
Steve Steketee VT sps78@vt.edu (304) 282-0440
Harold Baker WAC coachharold2@cox.net (757) 229-8662
Helen Dixon WFS helen_dixon@woodberry.org (540) 948-6271
Trey Shafer WST dcufan12@gmail.com
JT Boyd WW jessie.t.boyd@gmail.com
Pamela Foley YMST pam@martinsvilleymca.com
Stuart Wylie YOBX swylie@ymcashr.org (706) 825-8349
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